Bristol Road Race
Saturday May 10, 2008

Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Bristol Center, NY
Women Cat 4
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DNF

Bib Name
693 Ruth Sherman
698 Jane Fyffe

692 Leah Valvo

700 Tracey Covell
690 Denise Watson
688 Michelle Beyler
695 Shana Lydon
697 Lucinda Griswold
689 Jennifer Higgins
699 Michelle Dulieu
696 Betsy Knerr
691 Mina Kelsick
694 Celeste Merey

Class
Women Cat 4
Women Cat 4
Women Cat 4
Women Cat 4
Women Cat 4
Women Cat 4
Women Cat 4
Women Cat 4
Women Cat 4
Women Cat 4
Women Cat 4
Women Cat 4
Women Cat 4

Age
49
50
32
42
42
23
32
37
24
37
17
42
30

City
Spencer
Canandaigua
Pittsford
Warren
Webster
Greeceport
Rochester
Hamburg
Rochester
Rochester
Fairport
Oakuville
Toronto

State Time from Start

NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
ON
ON

0:04:45.622
0:04:45.632
0:04:46.755
0:04:46.264
0:04:45.892
0:04:46.045
0:04:46.480
0:04:45.933
0:04:46.404
0:04:53.966
0:04:46.655
0:04:57.118
0:04:56.703

Lap 1
0:51:17.629
0:51:17.323
0:51:16.632
0:51:17.284
0:51:17.442
0:51:16.928
0:51:17.230
0:51:17.168
0:51:17.549
0:53:18.543
0:55:50.328
0:57:03.691
0:58:56.957

Lap 2
0:50:05.059
0:50:11.798
0:51:05.680
0:51:08.890
0:51:44.530
0:51:45.586
0:53:01.630
0:53:29.672
0:54:03.100
0:59:32.869
0:59:11.397
0:57:54.360

Total
1:46:08.310
1:46:14.753
1:47:09.067
1:47:12.438
1:47:47.864
1:47:48.559
1:49:05.340
1:49:32.773
1:50:07.053
1:57:45.378
1:59:48.380
1:59:55.169




